Individual Best Times (All Time)

Drew Dill - (897874) - University of Surrey Swimming CI - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.66
1:05.62
1:06.09
1:06.36
1:06.37
1:06.37
1:06.49
1:06.75
1:06.82
1:06.83
1:06.84
1:06.89
1:06.98
1:07.06
1:07.48
1:07.90
1:07.92
1:08.02
1:08.20
1:08.32
1:08.34
1:08.50
1:08.99
1:09.65
1:10.92

1:11.28
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Date

02/07/23
05/11/23
12/10/19
11/11/23
16/10/21
18/11/23
02/11/19
22/12/119
17/11/18
24/06/21
14/10/23
10/07/21
15/11/19
15/06/21
03/11/18
16/12/18
14/12/19
17112117
09/11/19
13/10/18
16/12/18
10/11/18
08/12/18
19/11/16
17/12/16
05/11/16
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Meet

Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023
SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
NASL London Round 1

National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
Winchester City Penguins Autumn Qualifier

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
2019 London Region Winter Championships
Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet
Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet
Camden Swiss Cottage

National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2021

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet

Guildford

2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018

NASL London Round 3

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
NASL London Round 2

The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018

The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2

The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

London Region Winter Championships
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Venue

Luton

Winchester
Becontree
Guildford
Winchester
Sheffield

London

Hillingdon
Stockport

Swiss Cottage
Maidenhead
Guildford

Grand Central Pools
Surrey

London

Uxbridge
Westminster Lodge
Hillingdon

Inspire, Luton
Enfield

Uxbridge
Borehamwood
Westminster Lodge
Bristol

Uxbridge

Stratford
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

SurreyUni SC 2

2
Camden Swiss 3

3

3
Surrey 2
Camden Swiss 2
Camden Swiss 2
Camden Swiss 2

0

3

2
Camden Swiss 2

0
Camden Swiss 2
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 2
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 2
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1.11.01

112.39

112.52

112.57

12.77

:113.66

:113.86

114.01

:114.05

114.35

:114.85

:115.38

:115.69

:116.34

:116.54

117.67

117.92

:118.23

119.23
1:21.69
1:23.34
1:25.36
1:26.01

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.37
1:06.36
1:05.62
1:06.84
1:04.66
1:06.37
1:06.89
1:06.83
1:07.06
1:06.75
1:07.92
1:06.98
1:08.20
1:06.49
1:06.09
1:07.90
1:08.34
1:08.99
1:06.82
1:08.50
1:07.48
1:08.32
1:08.02
1:10.92
1:09.65
1:11.28

1:12.77
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384
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317
289
272
253
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1912110
28/11/15
30/01/16
06/12/15
12/06/16
16/11/14
07/12/14
19/01/15
19/01/15
22/02/15
29/11/14
22/11/14
04/10/15
28/06/15
08/11/15
05/10/14
22/06/14
28/02/15
20/09/14
15/03/14
15/03/14
09/02/14
16/11/13

Date

18/11/23
11/11/23
05/11/23
14/10/23
02/07/23
16/10/21
10/07/21
24/06/21
15/06/21
22/12/19
14/12/19
15/11/19
09/11/19
02/11/19
12/10/19
16/12/18
16/12/18
08/12/18

17/11/18
10/11/18
03/11/18
13/10/18
17112117
17/12/16
19/11/16
05/11/16
12/06/16
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BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015
MCASA County Championships 2016

Windsor Open Meet

Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

London Region Winter Championships
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Middlesex County Championships 2015

Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet

BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Enfield SS County Qualifier Meet

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship

Barnet Copthall 100 Meet

Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet
Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier

City of MK 3rd Annual Development Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Middlesex County Championships

Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014

Middlesex ASA Winter Development Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023
Winchester City Penguins Autumn Qualifier

Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2021

Camden Swiss Cottage

Guildford

Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet
NASL London Round 3

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet

NASL London Round 2

2019 London Region Winter Championships

NASL London Round 1

Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018

Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018

The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet
The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2

2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

London Region Winter Championships

Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet

UXDIuye
Barnet
Barnet
Maidenhead
London
Luton
London
Hendon
Hendon
Barnet
Barnet
Southbury
Aylesbury
Hendon
London
Barnet
Barnet
Enfield
Milton Keynes
Enfield
Enfield
Ealing

Enfield

Venue

Sheffield
Guildford
Winchester
Maidenhead
Luton
Winchester
Guildford
Swiss Cottage
Surrey
Hillingdon

Westminster Lodge

Grand Central Pools

Inspire, Luton
London
Becontree
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Westminster Lodge
Stockport
Borehamwood
London
Enfield
Hillingdon
Uxbridge
Bristol
Stratford

London
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Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Club Swam Under

Surrey

SurreyUni SC

Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss
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112.52

111.61

112.57

112.39

:116.54

:115.69

:116.34

118.23

114.35

114.01

:114.05

:113.86

:114.85

:115.38

:113.66

117.67

:119.23

117.92
1:21.69
1:23.34
1:25.36
1:26.01
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30/01/16
19/12/15
06/12/15
28/11/15
08/11/15
04/10/15
28/06/15
28/02/15
22/02/15
19/01/15
19/01/15
07/12/14
29/11/14
22/11/14
16/11/14
05/10/14
20/09/14
22/06/14
15/03/14
15/03/14
09/02/14
16/11/13

MCASA County Championships 2016

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015

Windsor Open Meet

BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet
BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier
Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier
Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Middlesex County Championships 2015
London Region Winter Championships

BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Enfield SS County Qualifier Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Barnet Copthall 100 Meet

City of MK 3rd Annual Development Meet
Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet
Middlesex County Championships
Middlesex County Championships

Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014

Middlesex ASA Winter Development Meet

Barnet
Uxbridge
Maidenhead
Barnet
London
Aylesbury
Hendon
Enfield
Barnet
Hendon
Hendon
London
Barnet
Southbury
Luton
Barnet
Milton Keynes
Barnet
Enfield
Enfield
Ealing

Enfield
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Camden Swiss 2
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 2
Camden Swiss 2
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 2
Camden Swiss 2
Camden Swiss 2
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 2
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 2
Camden Swiss 2
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



